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Cl Certified Fee 

Cl Return Receipt Fee t--------1 
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Cl (Endorsement Required) 
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Mallett Funeral Home Inc 
417 E. Cherokee St. ' · 
PO. Box 466 
Wagoner, OK 74477 
15-0483-DIS/DRB(mt) 
(Cond.Adm.Ord & Notice-5-12_15) 

SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION 

• Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete 
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. 

• Print your name and address on the reverse 
so that we can return the card to you. 

• Attach this card to the back of the mail piece, 
or on the front if permits. C"C" tt==-----,==-------:----::---1..~~~-:-="--

1. Article Addressed to: 

( Mallett Funeral Home, Inc. 
417 E. Cherokee St. 
P.O. Box 466 
Wagoner, OK 7 4477 
15-0483-DIS/DRB(mt) 
(Cond.Adm.Ord & Notice--5-12-15) 

0 Priority Mail Express~ 
0 Return Receipt for Merchandise 
0 Collect on 

2. Article Number 
(rransfer from service labeQ 7014 2870 0000 5493 0497 

t PS Form 3811, July 2013 Domestic Return Receipt 
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Oklahoma Funeral Board 
Attn: Chris Ferguson, Deputy Director -----. 
4545 North Lincoln , Suite 175 
Oklahoma City, OK 73105 
15..Q483-DISIDRB(mt) 
(Cond.Adm.Ord & Notice-5-12-15) 

PS Form 3800, July 2014 See Reverse for Instructions 

• Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete 
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. 

• Print your .name and address on the reverse 
so that we can return the card to you. 

• Attach this card to the back of the mail piece, 
or on the front if space permits. 

1. Article Addressed to: 

Oklahoma Funeral Board ' 
Attn: Chris Ferguson , Deputy Director 
4545 North Lincoln , Suite 175 
Oklahoma City, OK 73105 
15..{)483-QI~DRB(mt) 
(Cond.AdWF.brd & Notice-5-12-15) 

3. Sirvice Type 
-Certified Mail" 0 Priority Mail Express~ 
0 Registered 0 Return Receipt for Merchandise 
0 Insured Mail 0 Collect on Delivery 

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 0 Yes 

2. Article Number 
(Transfer from service label) 7014 2870 DODD 5493 0503 

1 PS Form 3811, July 2013 
l 

Domestic Return Receipt 
.J 


